TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
RW-BU = RGBW Brussels Color Tuning Series
STYLE
D = Direct (Downlight) — STANDARD
DF = Down / Forward Throw Light
DI = Direct (Downlight) / Indirect (Uplight)
IF = Indirect Forward (Uplight / Forward Throw Light)
I = Indirect (Uplight Only)
LENS
PGC = Prismatic Polycarbonate — STANDARD
    — Includes Glare Control
LENGTH
2 = 24”W x 4.8”H x 4”D
4 = 48”W x 4.8”H x 4”D
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
CONTROL SCENARIO
1U = Uplight Only
1D = Downlight Only
1UD = Uplight / Downlight - Single Control
2UD = Uplight / Downlight - Separate Control
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
WH = White Finish — STANDARD
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
  — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
+NAT = Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
      — Includes Conformal Coating of LEDs
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0030 = Remote for WiZ WiFi Control System
DIMENSIONS
4"
4.8"
STYLE
Indirect (I)
W
A
L
L
Direct / Indirect (DI)
W
A
L
L
W
A
L
L
Indirect Forward (IF)Direct (D)
W
A
L
L
Down Forward (DF)
SIZE 2-FOOT 4-FOOT
STYLE
Single Light Output
(Direct, Indirect, Down Forward)
Dual Light Output
(Direct/Indirect, Indirect Forward)
Single Light Output
(Direct, Indirect, Down Forward)
Dual Light Output
(Direct/Indirect, Indirect Forward)
RED 9W 14W 18W 28W
GREEN 9W 14W 18W 28W
BLUE 9W 14W 18W 28W